
Date of 
receipt Amount claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered 
by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 
share in 
CoC

1 Ms. Shivani Gupta 01.03.2022          160,977,315     160,982,261.00 Unsecured No 86.93% 0 0 0 0

2

Naman 
Infradevelopers Pvt. 
Ltd. 03.03.2022             12,271,748       12,271,748.00 Unsecured No 6.63% 0 0 0 0

3
M/s Prabhatam 
Investments Pvt. Ltd. 03.03.2022             11,937,019       11,925,984.00 Unsecured No 6.44% 0 0 0 0

185,186,082         185,179,993.00   100.00     

Annexure – 4
Name of the corporate debtor:HL Buildwell Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 15.02.2022; List of creditors as on: 30.04.2022

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)                                  (Ampount in ₹)

Sl. No. Name of creditor Identification No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount 
of 

contingen
t claim

Total

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues, that 
may be 
set-off

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitted

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verificatio
n

Remarks, 
if any


